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FEATURE BENEFIT

PRODUCT FEATURES
• Combination screw heads allow quick installation
• Drawn construction
• Eight 1/2 In. knockouts and four 3/4 In. knockouts
• 22.5 Cu. In. capacity
• Constructed from 1/16 In. pre-galvanized steel

APPLICATIONS
Extension rings provide additional cubic capicity. May be used an an outlet box for surface conduit. 

CERTIFICATIONS

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
UPC Number:
Ea Length/Depth (in.):
Ea Width (in.):
Ea Height (in.):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Package Type:
Product UPC-A Labeled:

050169002032
1.841
4.00
4.00
0.454
Loose
Yes

SHIPPING

10050169002039
20
20

Catalog #: 
8203

4 In. Square Extension Ring, Drawn, 1-1/2 In. Deep, 
Eight 1/2 In. and Four 3/4 In. KO's

Case I2of5:
Standard Carton Qty:
Min Order Qty:

Add extra capacity with 4 In. square extension rings


